
FOOD MENU

O P E N
6 . 3 0 P M  –  8 . 3 0 P M

DA I LY

STARTERS & 
LIGHT BITES

DESSERTS

MAINS

SIDE ORDERS

Home-made Soup of the Day served
with a warm bread roll, £6.50 

Home-made Hummus – toasted pitta
bread & sweet chilli dip, £6.50 v

Mixed Olives & Sundried Tomato
– garlic aioli, £7.50 v

Warm Bread Basket – balsamic & olive 
oil, £6.50 v

Smoked Salmon, sour cream & chives
with sour dough bread, £9.00

BBQ Chicken Wings with a lemon & 
garlic mayonnaise, £8.00

Duck Pancake,  shredded leek & 
cucumber

with hoisin sauce, £9.00

Garlic Mushrooms with parmesan 
cheese, £7.50 v

Mini Vegetable Samosas & Spring Rolls 
with sweet chilli sauce, £7.50 v

Chocolate Fudge Cake with cream, 
£7.50

Sticky Toffee Pudding with toffee sauce
& vanilla ice cream, £7.50

Chef’s Dessert of the Day, £7.50

Ice Cream
Choose 3 scoops of either Vanilla, 

Strawberry or Chocolate, £7.50

Cheese Board
A Selection of fine British Cheese, 

Stilton, Mature Cheddar & Brie with 
grapes,  celery, red onion chutney & 

selection of crackers

£9.95 for 1 person | £14.95 for 2 
people

Cod & Chips served with peas, tartar 
sauce, £18.95

Buttermilk Chicken Burger on a 
toasted brioche bun with red cabbage 

coleslaw & Chips, £18.95

Stuffed Portobello Mushroom – 
crumbled goats cheese, sundried 

tomatoes, herb crust & basil pesto, 
£14.95 v

Haughton Hall Spicy Chilli with sour 
cream & chives, nachos, grated mature 

cheddar & basmati rice, £16.95

Quarter Pounder Burger with Cheese 
– on a toasted brioche bun with grilled 
bacon, lettuce, tomato,  mayonnaise & 

Steakhouse chips, £18.95

Rich Tomato Borlotti and Butter Bean 
Cassoulet with rice, £17.95 vegan

Grilled Salmon with crushed new 
potatoes, fine beans & caper butter, 

£18.95

Horseshoe Gammon  with fried egg, 
grilled pineapple, tomato, mushroom & 

chips, £19.95

8oz Sirloin Steak - field mushroom, 
roasted tomato with garlic served with 

steak house chips, £26.95
(add peppercorn sauce or a blue cheese 

melt for £3)

Butternut squash, Chickpea & Spinach 
Curry with basmati rice, coriander & 

garlic naan bread with mango chutney, 
£15.95 vegan

Scampi & Chips with garden peas &
tartare sauce, £14.95

Chicken, Chickpea and Spinach Curry 
with basmati rice, coriander and garlic 
naan bread and mango chutney £18.95

(add cheese for 50p) 

Garlic Bread

Chunky Chips

Fresh Vegetables

House Mixed Salad

£4.50 each

Please ask your server should you require any of the dishes adapted to suit allergy or dietary requirements.

Please advise your server of any food allergies



Vintages & ABV% may vary. Correct at time of print. 

DRINKS MENU

HOT DRINKS

WINE LIST

Espresso
The classic Italian coffee, short and 

intense with a very pleasant aroma and 
aftertaste, £3.30

Macchiato
A shot of espresso marked with a little 

foamed milk, £3.30

Add a Brownie Bite for £1.50pp 

Americano
Espresso topped with hot water. If 

you’d like milk, just ask us for a white 
coffee, £3.00

Freshly Brewed Traditional Tea or 
Filter Coffee, £3.00

Cappuccino
One third espresso, one third steamed 
milk and one third foamed milk, £3.30

Caffe Latte
Espresso topped with steamed milk 

and a thin layer of foamed milk, £3.30

Caffe Mocha
Espresso mixed with chocolate, topped 
with a thin layer of foamed milk, £3.30

Irish, Tia Maria or Bailey’s Coffee, 
£7.00

Champagne & 
Sparkling Wine

Red Wine

White Wine

Rose Wine

Soft Drinks

Prosecco, Italy NV, £24.00
Louis Dornier et Fils Brut NV, £35.00
Galanti Spumante Rosé, £20.95

Arium Tempranillo-Garnacha Tinto Albali, £19.95 
Cabernet-Merlot, Hardys, Australia, £21.95
Rioja, Marques de Morano Tinto, Spain, £22.50
Pinotage, Flagstone Writer’s Block, South Africa, £28.95

Airen Blanco, Arium Albali, Spain, £19.95   
Pinot Grigio, Italy, £20.95
Sauvignon Blanc, Los Romeros, £20.95 
Chardonnay-Semillon, Hardys, Australia, £21.95

Arium Tempranillo-Garnacha Rosado Albali, Spain, £19.95
White Zinfandel, Whispering Hills, USA, £20.95

Jug of Orange or Apple Juice, £6.95
750ml bottle of Sparkling Water, £3.50
750ml Bottle of Still Water, £3.50

1
3
6

19
20
22
24

8
9
10
11

16
17

£5.75

£7.25

£5.75
£6.50

£5.75
£5.50

£7.25

£8.50

£7.25
£8.00

£7.25
£7.00

250ml175ml

Vintages & ABV% may vary. Correct at time of print. 


