

FOOD MENU

Please advise your server of any food allergies

STARTERS & LIGHT BITES

MAINS

Home-made Soup of the Day served with a warm bread roll, £6.50

Home-made Hummus – toasted pitta bread & sweet chilli dip, £6.50 ♥

Mixed Olives & Sundried Tomato – garlic aioli, £7.50 ♥

Warm Bread Basket – balsamic & olive oil. **£6.50** ♥

Smoked Salmon, sour cream & chives with sour dough bread, £9.00

BBQ Chicken Wings with a lemon & garlic mayonnaise, £8.00

Duck Pancake, shredded leek & cucumber with hoisin sauce, £9.00

Garlic Mushrooms with parmesan cheese. £7.50 v

Mini Vegetable Samosas & Spring Rolls with sweet chilli sauce. £7.50 v

Cod & Chips served with peas, tartar sauce, £18.95

Buttermilk Chicken Burger on a toasted brioche bun with red cabbage coleslaw & Chips, **£18.95**

Stuffed Portobello Mushroom – crumbled goats cheese, sundried tomatoes, herb crust & basil pesto, £14.95 •

Haughton Hall Spicy Chilli with sour cream & chives, nachos, grated mature cheddar & basmati rice, £16.95

Quarter Pounder Burger with Cheese – on a toasted brioche bun with grilled bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise & Steakhouse chips, £18.95

Rich Tomato Borlotti and Butter Bean Cassoulet with rice, £17.95 vegan

Grilled Salmon with crushed new potatoes, fine beans & caper butter, £18.95

Horseshoe Gammon with fried egg, grilled pineapple, tomato, mushroom & chips, £19.95

8oz Sirloin Steak - field mushroom, roasted tomato with garlic served with steak house chips, £26.95 (add peppercorn sauce or a blue cheese melt for £3)

Butternut squash, Chickpea & Spinach Curry with basmati rice, coriander & garlic naan bread with mango chutney, £15.95 vegan

Scampi & Chips with garden peas & tartare sauce, £14.95

Chicken, Chickpea and Spinach Curry with basmati rice, coriander and garlic naan bread and mango chutney £18.95

SIDE ORDERS

DESSERTS

(add cheese for 50p)

Garlic Bread

Chunky Chips

Fresh Vegetables

House Mixed Salad

£4.50 each

Chocolate Fudge Cake with cream, £7.50

Sticky Toffee Pudding with toffee sauce & vanilla ice cream, £7.50

Chef's Dessert of the Day, £7.50

Ice Cream

Choose 3 scoops of either Vanilla, Strawberry or Chocolate, £7.50

Cheese Board

A Selection of fine British Cheese, Stilton, Mature Cheddar & Brie with grapes, celery, red onion chutney & selection of crackers

£9.95 for 1 person | £14.95 for 2 people



DRINKS MENU

WINE LIST

Champagne & Sparkling Wine	1 3 6	Prosecco, Italy NV, £24.00 Louis Dornier et Fils Brut NV, £35.00 Galanti Spumante Rosé, £20.95	♀ 175ml	⊋ 250ml
Red Wine	19 20 22 24	Arium Tempranillo-Garnacha Tinto Albali, £19.95 Cabernet-Merlot, Hardys, Australia, £21.95 Rioja, Marques de Morano Tinto, Spain, £22.50 Pinotage, Flagstone Writer's Block, South Africa, £28.95	£5.75 £7.25	£7.25 £8.50
White Wine	8 9 10 11	Airen Blanco, Arium Albali, Spain, £19.95 Pinot Grigio, Italy, £20.95 Sauvignon Blanc, Los Romeros, £20.95 Chardonnay-Semillon, Hardys, Australia, £21.95	£5.75 £6.50	£7.25 £8.00
Rose Wine	16 17	Arium Tempranillo-Garnacha Rosado Albali, Spain, £19.95 White Zinfandel, Whispering Hills, USA, £20.95	£5.75 £5.50	£7.25 £7.00
Soft Drinks		Jug of Orange or Apple Juice, £6.95 750ml bottle of Sparkling Water, £3.50 750ml Bottle of Still Water, £3.50		

HOT DRINKS

Add a Brownie Bite for £1.50pp

Espresso

The classic Italian coffee, short and intense with a very pleasant aroma and aftertaste, £3.30

Macchiato

A shot of espresso marked with a little foamed milk, £3.30

Americano

Espresso topped with hot water. If you'd like milk, just ask us for a white coffee, £3.00

Freshly Brewed Traditional Tea or Filter Coffee, £3.00

Cappuccino

One third espresso, one third steamed milk and one third foamed milk, £3.30

Caffe Latte

Espresso topped with steamed milk and a thin layer of foamed milk, £3.30

Caffe Mocha

Espresso mixed with chocolate, topped with a thin layer of foamed milk, £3.30

Irish, Tia Maria or Bailey's Coffee,